5 Jahre Garantie
Five year guarantee
86106
119
295
Accessories
For outdoor applications
PIR Sensor Conny IP68 Connector

lux 10 lux, 50 lux, 100 lux, 200 lux,
500 lux, 1000 lux, 2000 lux
Ordering guide
Description Cat Number
ECO PIR SENSOR ECOPIR
Ordering guide
Description Cat Number
CONNY IP68 QUICK CONNECTOR 16A 3-POL CONIPCON
Ordering guide
Description Cat Number
ECO PC SENSOR ECOPCELL
Detection range
10 m
10 m
PIR Sensor/ Photocell:
24,6 24,6
11
,6
thorneco.com
5 Jahre Garantie
Five year guarantee
1m/2m/5m/10m
1m
1m
300 300 300 300 300 300
100
300
100
300
Accessories
For outdoor applications
Cables & Connectors
•	 3 pole
•	 High mechanical strength
•	 Flexible cable H07RN-F 3 G  1.5 mm²
•	 �Cable suitable for outside and
inground use
IP68
Ordering guide
Description Cat Number
ECO EXTENSION CABLE 1M ECOEXTC1M
ECO EXTENSION CABLE 2M ECOEXTC2M
ECO EXTENSION CABLE 5M ECOEXTC5M
ECO EXTENSION CABLE 10M ECOEXTC10M
ECO MAINS ADAPTOR ECOMAINSAD
ECO EXT INTEGRATOR ECOEXTINT
ECO T-CONNECTOR ECOTCON
ECO MULTICONNECTOR ECOMULTICON
Mains adaptor
Connects luminaires of the THORNeco cable system to
mains (one side: Conny connector, other side: Female)
External integrator
Connects luminaires of of other suppliers to the
THORNeco cable system (one side: Male, other side:
Conny connector)
Extension cable
with Male/Female connector in different lengths
(1 m, 2 m, 5 m, 10 m)
Multiconnector
for extension (1 Male, 6 Female including protection